
Nº Driver/Codriver N Car Zr 06 Nº Driver/Codriver N Car Total

31 ROBERTO BLACH NÚÑEZ
ADOLFO GONZÁLEZ-ALMUÑIA TORRES

ESP
ESP CITROEN C4 CACTUS 1,3 1º 29 ENEKO CONDE PUJANA

LORENZO SERRANO GALLEGOS
ESP
ESP KIA NIRO PHEV 22,1

29 ENEKO CONDE PUJANA
LORENZO SERRANO GALLEGOS

ESP
ESP KIA NIRO PHEV 2,5 2º 35 LUIS CLIMENT ASENSIO

PEDRO MARTOS BERRIO
ESP
ESP RENAULT CLIO 27,4

35 LUIS CLIMENT ASENSIO
PEDRO MARTOS BERRIO

ESP
ESP RENAULT CLIO 2,5 3º 31 ROBERTO BLACH NÚÑEZ

ADOLFO GONZÁLEZ-ALMUÑIA TORRES
ESP
ESP CITROEN C4 CACTUS 40,2

30 LUCAS PÉREZ GARCÍA
MIGUEL ÁNGEL CASADO LOZANO

ESP
ESP KIA NIRO PHEV 4,6 4º 30 LUCAS PÉREZ GARCÍA

MIGUEL ÁNGEL CASADO LOZANO
ESP
ESP KIA NIRO PHEV 58,5

37 EFRÉN LLARENA SAINZ AJA
SARA FERNÁNDEZ PALAZUELA

ESP
ESP PEUGEOT 208 4,6 5º 45 ALEJANDRO ESTEBAN BALAGUER

VÍCTOR MARTÍN MEDINA
ESP
ESP PEUGEOT 208 64,2

34 ÓSCAR GARCÍA BLÁNQUEZ
ADRIÁN PASCUAL CHINCHILLA

ESP
ESP VOLKSWAGEN POLO TDI 4,8 6º 34 ÓSCAR GARCÍA BLÁNQUEZ

ADRIÁN PASCUAL CHINCHILLA
ESP
ESP VOLKSWAGEN POLO TDI 67,5

43 IVÁN FERNÁNDEZ DOPOZO
VICTOR ABAD GARCÉS

ESP
ESP TOYOTA COROLLA HYBRID 5,5 7º 44 GUILLERMO AMO AIRA

SERGIO RAMÍREZ PERIS
ESP
ESP BMW 330e 93,4

36 JAN SOLANS BALDÓ
NIL SOLANS BALDÓ

ESP
ESP FORD FIESTA GLP 6,4 8º 37 EFRÉN LLARENA SAINZ AJA

SARA FERNÁNDEZ PALAZUELA
ESP
ESP PEUGEOT 208 118,7

53 JOSÉ MIGUEL ALBERT VIDAL
JOSÉ CAMACHO ROMERO

ESP
ESP LEXUS UX 250H 6,4 9º 43 IVÁN FERNÁNDEZ DOPOZO

VICTOR ABAD GARCÉS
ESP
ESP TOYOTA COROLLA HYBRID 137,5

39 MIGUEL FUSTER MARTÍNEZ
IGNACIO AVIÑÓ ROGER

ESP
ESP FORD FIESTA GLP 6,5 10º 32 FRANCISCO REY PALLAS

VANESSA REY PALLAS
ESP
ESP FIAT 500L 159,3

44 GUILLERMO AMO AIRA
SERGIO RAMÍREZ PERIS

ESP
ESP BMW 330e 9,6 11º 40 JOSEP VIAPLANA SALA

RAMIRO SOLER CAMPOS
ESP
ESP SEAT LEÓN TGI 215,6

40 JOSEP VIAPLANA SALA
RAMIRO SOLER CAMPOS

ESP
ESP SEAT LEÓN TGI 12,0 12º 39 MIGUEL FUSTER MARTÍNEZ

IGNACIO AVIÑÓ ROGER
ESP
ESP FORD FIESTA GLP 221,4

45 ALEJANDRO ESTEBAN BALAGUER
VÍCTOR MARTÍN MEDINA

ESP
ESP PEUGEOT 208 12,7 13º 33 MARTA LAGO FERNÁNDEZ

MARTA LISTA IGLESIAS
ESP
ESP CITROEN C4 CACTUS 256,5

33 MARTA LAGO FERNÁNDEZ
MARTA LISTA IGLESIAS

ESP
ESP CITROEN C4 CACTUS 12,8 14º 55 CESAR SAIZ PRADO

THIBAUD NAVARRO DROUOT
ESP
ESP LEXUS UX 250H 275,6

42 JUAN PABLO ESTEBAN MARTINEZES
LUIS MARTÍNEZ ROMÁN

ESP
ESP SEAT LEÓN TGI 15,6 15º 51 JOSÉ ANTONIO HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ

LORENZO BADOI BUJOR
ESP
ESP MINI COOPER PLUG IN 385,7

32 FRANCISCO REY PALLAS
VANESSA REY PALLAS

ESP
ESP FIAT 500L 16,7 16º 36 JAN SOLANS BALDÓ

NIL SOLANS BALDÓ
ESP
ESP FORD FIESTA GLP 427,1

55 CESAR SAIZ PRADO
THIBAUD NAVARRO DROUOT

ESP
ESP LEXUS UX 250H 26,8 17º 53 JOSÉ MIGUEL ALBERT VIDAL

JOSÉ CAMACHO ROMERO
ESP
ESP LEXUS UX 250H 542,0

51 JOSÉ ANTONIO HERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ
LORENZO BADOI BUJOR

ESP
ESP MINI COOPER PLUG IN 37,7 18º 42 JUAN PABLO ESTEBAN MARTINEZES

LUIS MARTÍNEZ ROMÁN
ESP
ESP SEAT LEÓN TGI 580,8

52 MIGUEL MORA DE SANSEGUNDO
ENRIQUE ANDREU PALLARES

ESP
ESP TOYOTA COROLLA HYBRID 259,0 19º 50 RAFAEL PLANELLES CANTARINO

JAVIER OBIOL REVERTER
ESP
ESP LEXUS CT 200H 831,3

54 JUAN VICENTE MONFORT MOR
JOSÉ CARLOS MOYA GARCÍA

ESP
ESP TOYOTA COROLLA HYBRID 276,6 20º 47 ALFONSO BATALLER VICENT

MIGUEL ANGEL MICHAVILA
ESP
ESP LEXUS IS 300h 1682,4

50 RAFAEL PLANELLES CANTARINO
JAVIER OBIOL REVERTER

ESP
ESP LEXUS CT 200H 306,8 21º 52 MIGUEL MORA DE SANSEGUNDO

ENRIQUE ANDREU PALLARES
ESP
ESP TOYOTA COROLLA HYBRID 2729,9

49 AQUILINO GÓMEZ BRUGAL
MARÍA VICENTA SALES

ESP
ESP RENAULT CLIO 573,1 22º 46 ESTEBAN CHAVALA AGOST

FERRAN TORLA BLASCO
ESP
ESP MERCEDES e300 2871,0

47 ALFONSO BATALLER VICENT
MIGUEL ANGEL MICHAVILA

ESP
ESP LEXUS IS 300h 794,8 23º 49 AQUILINO GÓMEZ BRUGAL

MARÍA VICENTA SALES
ESP
ESP RENAULT CLIO 4620,8

46 ESTEBAN CHAVALA AGOST
FERRAN TORLA BLASCO

ESP
ESP MERCEDES e300 1286,3 24º 54 JUAN VICENTE MONFORT MOR

JOSÉ CARLOS MOYA GARCÍA
ESP
ESP TOYOTA COROLLA HYBRID 6708,7

41 ÁLEX ABADÍA MORATÓ
VICTOR BUADES CASTILLO

ESP
ESP PEUGEOT 208 Ab. 25º 41 ÁLEX ABADÍA MORATÓ

VICTOR BUADES CASTILLO
ESP
ESP PEUGEOT 208 Ab.

56 CARLOS LLUNA PÉREZ
ANA ISABEL PONCE

ESP
ESP RENAULT CLIO Ab. 26º 56 CARLOS LLUNA PÉREZ

ANA ISABEL PONCE
ESP
ESP RENAULT CLIO Ab.
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